KZTL - rezultati

absolutno - moski

Brdo - 2
e
Roblek Anze 0:32:04

530 Novak lvan m M2 0:32:56 92 2
838 Oblak Tomaz m M1 0:33:37 90 3
807 Lapajne Jure m M1 0:34:30 88 4
487  Sladi¢ Matej m M1 0:35:42 85 5
909  Stular Klemen m M2 0:35:44 85 6
573  Hafner Urban m M2 0:35:45 85 7
957 Humar Nace m M1 0:35:52 85 8
886 Hafnar Rok m M1 0:35:55 85 9
105  Trpin Sindi m M2  0:36:21 83 10
182  Udovic Ales m M2  0:36:26 83 11
747  Gregorin Sebastjan m M2 0:36:29 83 12
51 Brenk Matjaz m M3 0:37:50 80 13
927  Lusina Patrik m M1 0:38:02 80 14
808 Tomazi¢ Lojze m M2 0:38:10 80 15
983  Schaffer Miha m M2  0:38:14 79 16
319 Hercog Marko m M1 0:38:15 79 17
88  Zitnik Urban m M2  0:38:25 79 18
606 Rink Ales m M2  0:38:44 78 19
586 Krnc Matjaz m M2 0:38:50 78 20
985 Zajc Timotej m M1 0:38:51 78 21
908 Bester Anze m M1 0:39:16 77 22

7 Udovi¢ Klemen m M2  0:39:49 76 23
405 Pivk Miha m M2  0:39:58 76 24
863 Pivk Tomaz m M1 0:40:23 75 25
830 Zor Borut m M3  0:40:31 75 26
986  Smid Luka m M2 0:41:12 74 27
843  Ruperci¢ Rok m M1 0:41:19 73 28
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Zvab Gregor
Gartner Grega
Kalan Tomaz
Zajc Robert

Ali¢ Mitja
Sporar Primoz
Kriznar Klemen
Stefe Janez
Cibej Luka
Cumbo SladZan
Galin Bojan
Rozman Ales
Flajnik Bine
Blatnik Ziga
Malus Franc
Babsek Peter
Vrec€ar Branko
Gril Andrej
Drole Boris
Aljaz Marjan
Bec Aljosa

Jeri¢ Miha
Finzgar Bogdan
Leskovar Johnson Matija
Jeler Milan
Kostanjevec Stojan
Pirnar Janez
Cerne Andrej
Smrkolj Luka
Kovi¢ Matjaz
Jelenc Ivo Janez
Danev Tadej
Delovec Klemen
Krofl Drago

Rupar Franc
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Senegacnik Marjan
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KZTL - rezultati
M1 (moski do 35 let)

Brdo - 2
el
Roblek Anze 0:32:04

838 Oblak Tomaz m M1 0:33:37 90 2
807 Lapajne Jure m M1 0:34:30 88 3
487  Sladi¢ Matej m M1 0:35:42 85 4
957 Humar Nace m M1 0:35:52 85 )
886 Hafnar Rok m M1 0:35:55 85 6
927  LuSina Patrik m M1 0:38:02 80 7
319 Hercog Marko m M1 0:38:15 79 8
985 Zajc Timotej m M1 0:38:51 78 9
908 Bester Anze m M1 0:39:16 77 10
863 Pivk Tomaz m M1 0:40:23 75 11
843  Ruperci¢ Rok m M1 0:41:19 73 12
928  Ali¢ Mitja m M1 0:43:26 70 13
955 Cibej Luka m M1 0:44:26 68 14
854  Flajnik Bine m M1 0:45:50 66 15
1002 Leskovar Johnson Matija m M1 0:49:50 61 16



KZTL - rezultati
M2 (moski od 36 do 49 let)

Brdo - 2
el il
Novak lvan 0:32:56

909  Stular Klemen m M2 0:35:44 85 2
573  Hafner Urban m M2 0:35:45 85 3
105  Trpin Sindi m M2  0:36:21 83 4
182  Udovic Ales m M2  0:36:26 83 5
747  Gregorin Sebastjan m M2 0:36:29 83 6
808 Tomazi¢ Lojze m M2 0:38:10 80 7
983  Schaffer Miha m M2  0:38:14 79 8
88  Zitnik Urban m M2 0:38:25 79 9
606 Rink Ales m M2  0:38:44 78 10
586 Krnc Matjaz m M2 0:38:50 78 11

7 Udovi¢ Klemen m M2  0:39:49 76 12
405 Pivk Miha m M2  0:39:58 76 13
986 Smid Luka m M2  0:41:12 74 14
915 Zvab Gregor m M2  0:41:55 72 15
905 Gartner Grega m M2 0:42:06 72 16
49  Zajc Robert m M2  0:42:30 71 17
672  Kriznar Klemen m M2 0:43:40 70 18
907 Cumbo Sladzan m M2  0:44:47 68 19
341 Blatnik Ziga m M2  0:45:56 66 20
470 BabsSek Peter m M2  0:46:29 65 21
682 Smrkolj Luka m M2 0:52:04 58 22
262 Kovi¢ Matjaz m M2  0:53:19 57 23
938 Delovec Klemen m M2 0:57:49 52 24



KZTL - rezultati
M3 (moski od 50 do 59 let)

Brdo - 2
e el el
Brenk Matjaz 0:37:50
830 Zor Borut m M3 0:40:31 75 2
842  Sporar Primoz m M3 0:43:32 70 3
949  Malus Franc m M3 0:46:15 66 4
215  Gril Andrej m M3  0:47:16 64 5
1006 Aljaz Marjan m M3 0:47:33 64 6
849 Bec Aljosa m M3  0:47:36 64 7
33  Jeler Milan m M3  0:50:33 60 8
367 Kostanjevec Stojan m M3 0:50:44 60 9
1000 Cerne Andrej m M3 0:51:47 59 10
1013 Danev Tadej m M3 0:57:04 53 11



KZTL - rezultati
M4 (moski nad 60 let)

Brdo - 2
el
Kalan Tomaz 0:42:14
12 Stefe Janez m M4  0:44:16 69 2
16  Galin Bojan m M4 0:44:59 67 3
4 Rozman Ale$ m M4 0:45:28 67 4
238  Vrecar Branko m M4 0:47:01 65 )
85  Drole Boris m M4 0:47:20 64 6
26  Jeri¢ Miha m M4 0:48:08 63 7
3 Finzgar Bogdan m M4 0:49:07 62 8
2 Pirnar Janez m M4 0:51:20 59 9
36  Jelenc Ivo Janez m M4 0:55:50 54 10
34  Krofl Drago m M4 1:01:09 50 11
447  Rupar Franc m M4 1:05:22 46 12
649  Senegacnik Marjan m M4 1:09:05 44 13
212  Kert Anton m M4 1:31:00 33 14



KZTL - rezultati

absolutno - zenske

Brdo - 2
il
Benedik Nina Z1  0:43:36

13  Miklav¢ic¢ Petra z Z3 0:43:44 86 2
775  Stefe Ziva z Z1  0:44:11 85 3
1011 Rink Manca b4 Z1 0:45:44 82 4
605 Rink Barbara b4 z2 0:46:26 81 )
947  Zumer Katjusa z Z1 0:46:34 81 6
648  Zlogar lvi V4 Z3  0:47:39 79 7
992 Ciperle Janja z Z3 0:48:38 77 8
594  Zrim8ek Vecar A. b4 Z1 0:48:40 77 9
723  Jesenko Andreja z Z4 0:48:58 77 10
868 Suhadolnik Jana b4 Z3 0:50:27 74 11
211  PreSeren Matejka b4 Z4 0:51:28 73 12
988 Pungercar Barbara b4 72 0:52:33 71 13
914  Stafa Anamarija V4 72  0:53:03 71 14
792 DemsSar Mojca b4 73 0:54:13 69 15
377 Cadez Polona z Z2  0:54:35 69 16
137 Kalan Alenka b4 Z4 0:55:26 68 17
847 Rozman Jerneja v4 72  0:55:54 67 18
916  Cvisi¢ Dragica z Z4 0:58:27 64 19
857 Rozman Marusa b4 z2 0:59:03 64 20

11 Moser Marija b4 Z4 1:01:42 61 21
258  Udovi¢ Jasmina b4 z2 1:03:09 59 22
44  Bolka Anka b4 Z4  1:03:50 59 23
467 Pogadar Petra v4 72  1:05:20 57 24
922 Peternelj Mara z Z4  1:20:41 47 25



KZTL - rezultati
Z1 (zenske do 35 let)

Brdo - 2
Benedik Nina Z1 0:43:36
775  Stefe Ziva 7 21 0:44:11 85 2
1011 Rink Manca 7 Z1 0:45:44 82 3
947  Zumer Katjusa V4 Z1 0:46:34 81 4
594  ZrimSek Vecar A. z 21 0:48:40 77 5



KZTL - rezultati
Z2 (zenske od 36 do 49 let)

Brdo - 2
el el
Rink Barbara 72 0:46:26

988  Punger&ar Barbara z 72  0:52:33 71 2

914  Stafa Anamarija b4 72  0:53:03 71 3

377 Cadez Polona z Z2  0:54:35 69 4

847 Rozman Jerneja b4 z72 0:55:54 67 5

857 Rozman Marusa b4 z2 0:59:03 64 6

258  Udovi¢ Jasmina b4 z2 1:03:09 59 7

467 Pogacar Petra V4 72  1:05:20 57 8



KZTL - rezultati

Z3 (zenske od 50 do 59 let)
Brdo - 2

Miklav¢&ie Petra Z3  0:43:44
648  Zlogar Ivi b4 Z3  0:47:39 79 2
992 Ciperle Janja z Z3 0:48:38 77 3
868 Suhadolnik Jana b4 Z3 0:50:27 74 4
792 DemsSar Mojca b4 Z3 0:54:13 69 5



KZTL - rezultati

Z4 (zenske nad 60 let)
Brdo - 2

Jesenko Andreja Z4  0:48:58
211 PreSeren Matejka z 74 0:51:28 73 2
137  Kalan Alenka z Z4 0:55:26 68 3
916  Cvisi¢ Dragica b4 Z4 0:58:27 64 4
11 Moser Marija b4 Z4 1:01:42 61 5
44  Bolka Anka z Z4 1:03:50 59 6
922 Peternelj Mara b4 Z4 1:20:41 47 7



KZTL - rezultati

WMA
Brdo - 2
il
Roblek Anze 0:32:04 0:31:46
22 Kalan Tomaz m M4 0:42:14 0:31:52 95 2
648  Zlogar lvi z Z3  0:47:39 0:32:01 95 3
530 Novak Ivan m M2 0:32:56 0:32:10 94 4
723  Jesenko Andreja z Z4 0:48:58 0:32:16 94 5
916  Cvisi¢ Dragica z Z4 0:58:27 0:32:36 93 6
211  PreSeren Matejka z Z4 0:51:28 0:32:37 93 7
105  Trpin Sindi m M2  0:36:21 0:32:52 92 8
11 Moser Marija b4 74 1:01:42 0:32:58 92 9
51  Brenk Matjaz m M3  0:37:50 0:33:05 92 10
182  Udovic Ales m M2  0:36:26 0:33:13 91 11
13 Miklavéi¢ Petra z Z3 0:43:44 0:33:21 91 12
838 Oblak Tomaz m M1 0:33:37 0:33:37 90 13
85  Drole Boris m M4 0:47:20 0:33:40 90 14
16  Galin Bojan m M4 0:44:59 0:33:57 89 15
807 Lapajne Jure m M1 0:34:30 0:34:11 89 16
830 Zor Borut m M3  0:40:31 0:34:13 89 17
747  Gregorin Sebastjan m M2 0:36:29 0:34:38 88 18
586 Krnc Matjaz m M2  0:38:50 0:34:50 87 19
606 Rink Ales m M2  0:38:44 0:35:02 87 20
573  Hafner Urban m M2 0:35:45 0:35:07 86 21
909  Stular Klemen m M2 0:35:44 0:35:16 86 22
12 Stefe Janez m M4 0:44:16 0:35:23 86 23
983  Schaffer Miha m M2  0:38:14 0:35:26 86 24
487  Sladi¢ Matej m M1 0:35:42 0:35:42 85 25
7 Udovi¢ Klemen m M2 0:39:49 0:35:42 85 26
957 Humar Nace m M1 0:35:52 0:35:52 85 27
886 Hafnar Rok m M1 0:35:55 0:35:55 85 28
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Rozman Ales
Tomazic Lojze
Jelenc Ivo Janez
Kalan Alenka
Jeri¢ Miha
Zitnik Urban
Ciperle Janja
Sporar Primoz
Suhadolnik Jana
Bolka Anka
Pivk Miha
Hercog Marko
LuSina Patrik
FinZzgar Bogdan
Vrec€ar Branko
Rink Barbara
Benedik Nina
Zajc Robert
Zajc Timotej
Krofl Drago
Pirnar Janez
Stefe Ziva
Bester Anze
Smid Luka
Zvab Gregor
Demsar Mojca
Rink Manca
Aljaz Marjan
Pivk Tomaz
Malus Franc
Kriznar Klemen
Ruperci¢ Rok
Gartner Grega
Cumbo Sladzan

Zumer Katjusa
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0:45:28
0:38:10
0:55:50
0:55:26
0:48:08
0:38:25
0:48:38
0:43:32
0:50:27
1:03:50
0:39:58
0:38:15
0:38:02
0:49:07
0:47:01
0:46:26
0:43:36
0:42:30
0:38:51
1:01:09
0:51:20
0:44:11
0:39:16
0:41:12
0:41:55
0:54:13
0:45:44
0:47:33
0:40:23
0:46:15
0:43:40
0:41:19
0:42:06
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0:46:34
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928
1000
447
367
914
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922
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Jeler Milan

Gril Andrej

Bec Aljosa

Babsek Peter
Zrim8ek Vecar A.
Ali¢ Mitja

Cerne Andrej
Rupar Franc
Kostanjevec Stojan
Stafa Anamarija
Pungercar Barbara
Blatnik Ziga

Cibej Luka
Peternelj Mara
Cadez Polona
Flajnik Bine

Kovi¢ Matjaz
Smrkolj Luka
Rozman Jerneja
Leskovar Johnson Matija
Danev Tadej
Udovi¢ Jasmina
Rozman Marusa
Senegacnik Marjan
Delovec Klemen
Pogacar Petra

Kert Anton

3 3 N N3 3 N 3 3 3 NN 3 3 N N 3 3 3 3 N3 3 3 3

N¢

0:50:33
0:47:16
0:47:36
0:46:29
0:48:40
0:43:26
0:51:47
1:05:22
0:50:44
0:53:03
0:52:33
0:45:56
0:44:26
1:20:41
0:54:35
0:45:50
0:53:19
0:52:04
0:55:54
0:49:50
0:57:04
1:03:09
0:59:03
1:09:05
0:57:49
1:05:20
1:31:00
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0:45:50
0:47:49
0:48:15
0:49:02
0:49:50
0:50:19
0:50:39
0:52:11
0:53:41
0:55:44
0:57:45
1:13:26
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